
Online 1:1 Private Lesson (10 hours)

₩ 800,000

₩ 480,000

₩ 750,000

Online Live Korean

ONLINE COURSE

Tuition Fee

/4weeks₩ 290,000Online Live Weekend (Saturday)

Online Live Korean 15

Online Live Korean 6

/4weeks

/4weeks

Registration Fee ₩  200,000

FACE-to-FACE REGULAR COURSE

1 - 9 weeks

10 - 19 weeks

20 - 29 weeks

30+ weeks

₩ 360,000 ₩ 280,000

₩ 350,000 ₩ 270,000

₩ 340,000 ₩ 260,000

/week

₩ 370,000 /week ₩ 290,000 /week

/week

/week

/week /week

/week

Korean Language Program Intensive 25 Standard 15

1 - 9 weeks

10 - 19 weeks

20 - 29 weeks

30+ weeks

₩ 360,000

₩ 350,000

₩ 340,000

₩ 370,000 /week

/week

/week

/week

TOPIK Preparation 25 hours

5 weeks

6 weeks

 6,030,000

 7,090,000

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

₩  1,740,000

₩  2,850,000

₩  3,910,000

₩

₩

₩

 4,970,000

Teen Activity Program (TAP) Package Fee

TEEN SUMMER ACTIVITY COURSE

One-way

Round-trip

₩ 130,000

₩ 260,000

₩ 480,000

₩ 960,000

₩ 90,000

₩ 180,000

Airport Pick-up Incheon-Seoul Incheon-Busan Gimhae-Busan

AIRPORT PICK-UPAIRPORT PICK-UP

ACCOMMODATION

Cleaning fee

Single room / week

Mini Studio Seoul Busan

₩ 100,000

₩ 182,000

₩ 100,000

₩ 154,000

Twin room / week

Quad room / week

Cleaning fee

Deposit

Single room / week

Student Residence Seoul Busan

₩ 315,000

₩ 224,000

₩ 525,000

₩ 100,000

₩ 200,000

₩ 266,000

₩ 196,000

₩ 406,000

₩ 100,000

₩ 200,000

Double room / week

Breakfast

₩ 840,000

Included

₩  630,000

Included

Serviced Apartment Seoul Busan

Accommodation Placement Fee ₩  200,000

B&B / week

Half board / week

Homestay Seoul Busan

₩ 294,000

₩ 378,000

₩ 294,000

Special diet / week

₩ 378,000

HB: \ 70,000  /  B&B: \ 35,000

COURSE START DATES

2025

Korean Language × K-Culture 20 weeks

Korean Language × K-Pop 20 weeks

Korean Language × K-Beauty 20 weeks

₩  6,250,000

₩  6,250,000

₩  6,250,000

Semester Abroad (Student Visa Program) Tuition Fee

1 - 10 hours ₩  75,000

1:1 Private Lesson Tuition Fee

11+ hours ₩  70,000

/hour

/hour

1 - 4 weeks

5+ weeks

₩

IELTS Preparation Tuition Fee

275,000 /week

₩ 255,000 /week

Evening Korean

Weekend Korean (Saturday)

₩ 480,000

Part-time Korean Tuition Fee

₩ 290,000

/4weeks

/4weeks

KOREAN WON

*International Bank transfer fee:
*International Credit card transaction fee: 2.5%

₩30,000

Tel. +82 2 588 4900    /  Fax.  +82 2 581 5353    / E-mail. enrol@lexiskorea.com

11F Anytower, 7, Gangnam-daero 53-gil, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea  06626
6F DS Tower, 73, Dongcheon-ro, Busanjin-gu, Busan, Korea  47295

SEOUL
BUSAN

₩

Autumn: 3 Sep - 19 Nov
Winter: 3 Dec - 12 Feb

Teen Activity Program

Korean Language Program
& Exam Preparation

Semester Abroad (Student Visa Program)
*The deadline for applications and payments is
two months in advance.

Spring: 5 Mar - 15 May
Summer: 4 Jun - 13 Aug

30 Jun - 8 Aug

Every Monday

HOLIDAYS  2025

15 Aug

03 Oct

04, 10 Oct

25 Dec

05-07 Oct

09 Oct

08 Oct

National Liberation Day

National Foundation Day

School Holiday

Christmas Day

Chuseok

Hangul Proclamation Day

Substitute Holiday (Chuseok)

06 May

06 Jun

01 May

05 May

03 Mar

28-30 Jan

25, 27, 31 Jan

01 Jan

Substitute Holiday (Children's Day)

Memorial Day

Labor Day

Buddha's Birthday

Substitute Holiday (Independence Day)

Lunar New Year's Day

School Holiday

New Year's Day


