# FEES & DATES

# 2025

₩ KOREAN WON

# FACE-to-FACE REGULAR COURSE

Registration Fee			₩ 200,000
Korean Language Program	Intensive 25	Τ	Standard 15
1 - 9 weeks	₩ <b>370,000</b> /w	eek	₩ 290,000/week
10 - 19 weeks	₩ 360,000 /w	eek	₩ <b>280,000</b> /week
20 - 29 weeks	₩ 350,000 /w	eek	₩ 270,000 /week
30+ weeks	₩ <b>340,000</b> /w	eek	₩ <b>260,000</b> /week
TOPIK Preparation			25 hours
1 - 9 weeks	1 - 9 weeks		<b>370,000</b> /week
10 - 19 weeks		₩	<b>360,000</b> /week
20 - 29 weeks	20 - 29 weeks		<b>350,000</b> /week
30+ weeks		₩	<b>340,000</b> /week
Semester Abroad (Student Visa Program)			Tuition Fee
Korean Language $ imes$ K-Culture 20 weeks			₩ 6,250,000
Korean Language $ imes$ K-Pop 20 weeks			₩ 6,250,000
Korean Language × K-Beauty 20 weeks			₩ 6,250,000
1:1 Private Lesson			Tuition Fee
1 - 10 hours		₩	75,000 /hour
11+ hours		₩	<b>70,000</b> /hour
Part-time Korean			Tuition Fee
Evening Korean		₩	<b>480,000</b> /4weeks
Weekend Korean (Saturday)		₩	<b>290,000</b> /4weeks
IELTS Preparation			Tuition Fee
1 - 4 weeks		₩	<b>275,000</b> /week
5+ weeks		₩	255,000 /week

### **TEEN SUMMER ACTIVITY COURSE**

Teen Activity Program (TAP)	Package Fee
1 week	₩ 1,740,000
2 weeks	₩ 2,850,000
3 weeks	₩ 3,910,000
4 weeks	₩ 4,970,000
5 weeks	₩ 6,030,000
6 weeks	₩ 7,090,000

#### **ONLINE COURSE**

Online Live Korean	Tuition Fee
Online Live Korean 15	₩ 800,000 /4weeks
Online Live Korean 6	₩ <b>480,000</b> /4weeks
Online Live Weekend (Saturday)	₩ <b>290,000</b> /4weeks
Online 1:1 Private Lesson (10 hours)	₩ 750,000



# ACCOMMODATION

Accommodation Placement Fee		₩ 200,000
Homestay	Seoul	Busan
Half board / week	₩ 378,000	₩ 378,000
B&B / week	₩ 294,000	₩ 294,000
Special diet / week	HB: ₩ 70,000 / B&B: ₩ 35,000	
Student Residence	Seoul	Busan
Single room / week	₩ 525,000	₩ 406,000
Twin room / week	₩ 315,000	₩ 266,000
Quad room / week	₩ 224,000	₩ 196,000
Cleaning fee	₩ 100,000	₩ 100,000
Deposit	₩ 200,000	₩ 200,000
Mini Studio	Seoul	Busan
Single room / week	₩ 182,000	₩ 154,000
Cleaning fee	₩ 100,000	₩ 100,000
Serviced Apartment	Seoul	Busan
Double room / week	₩ 840,000	₩ 630,000
Breakfast	Included	Included

# **AIRPORT PICK-UP**

Airport Pick-up	Incheon-Seoul	Incheon-Busan	Gimhae-Busan
One-way	₩ 130,000	₩ 480,000	₩ 90,000
Round-trip	₩ 260,000	₩ 960,000	₩ 180,000

# **COURSE START DATES**

Korean Language Program & Exam Preparation	Every Monday
Teen Activity Program	30 Jun - 8 Aug
Semester Abroad (Student Visa Program) "The deadline for applications and payments is two months in advance.	Spring: 5 Mar - 15 May Summer: 4 Jun - 13 Aug Autumn: 3 Sep - 19 Nov Winter: 3 Dec - 12 Feb

#### HOLIDAYS 2025

01 Jan	New Year's Day	15 Aug	National Liberation Day
25, 27, 31 Jan	School Holiday	03 Oct	National Foundation Day
28-30 Jan	Lunar New Year's Day	04, 10 Oct	School Holiday
03 Mar	Substitute Holiday (Independence Day)	05-07 Oct	Chuseok
01 May	Labor Day	08 Oct	Substitute Holiday (Chuseok)
05 May	Buddha's Birthday	09 Oct	Hangul Proclamation Day
06 May	Substitute Holiday (Children's Day)	25 Dec	Christmas Day
06 Jun	Memorial Day		

\*International Bank transfer fee: ₩ 30,000 \*International Credit card transaction fee: 2.5%

SEOUL11F Anytower, 7, Gangnam-daero 53-gil, Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea 06626BUSAN6F DS Tower, 73, Dongcheon-ro, Busanjin-gu, Busan, Korea 47295Tel.+82 2 588 4900 /Fax. +82 2 581 5353 /E-mail. enrol@lexiskorea.com